
– Conference sessions
– Excursions & seminars

4 to 5 September
6 September

Conference topics
• Analogue and digital electronic systems
• Automotive electronics
• Electronics in industry and transport
• Electronics in measurement and control
• Electronics in medicine
• Electronics in physics and space
• Embedded systems, HW and SW
• Signal processing

2018
23rd International Conference

Preliminary Call for Papers

Deadline for paper submission  March 15, 2018

Notifi cation of paper acceptance May 31, 2018

Early payment (by June 30) 
 10% off for IEEE members
 20% off for IEEE-IES members 

Late payment (by July 31)

2 extra pages in proceedings

Second paper
 (in addition to the early/late fee for the fi rst author only)

Important dates

Registration fee

Venue and addresses

Registration fee includes:
 publishing of a 4-page paper in Proceedings
 1x conference Proceedings
 2x lunch
 1x Evening Party
 Sightseeing tour in Pilsen

University of West Bohemia
Faculty of Electrical Engineering
Department of Applied Electronics and Telecommunications
Univerzitní 26, Pilsen, Czech Republic
Loc: 49°43’25.721”N, 13°21’2.549”E

E-mail: appel@fel.zcu.cz
Website: appel.zcu.cz
Tel: +420 377 634 201
Fax: +420 377 634 202

appel.zcu.cz

2018
23rd International Conference

7 900 CZK

550 CZK

2 800 CZK

10 500 CZK

290 EUR

20 EUR

100 EUR

390 EUR
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2018
23rd International Conference

appel.zcu.cz

Conference language is English.

All papers are peer-to-peer reviewed.

The AE Proceedings is submitted to the IEEE Xplore, ISI Web of 
Knowledge, and Scopus database.

The papers should report original work and applied ideas, including 
experimental results.

Conference information


